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198404170000
79250

04/17/1984
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROGERS,
DAVID P.

8 953

198404160000
78000

04/16/1984
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARNETT,
DONALD

8 933

198407170001
48410

07/17/1984
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROWSON,
ROGER D.

9 578

198412110002
57860

12/11/1984
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERRY, LEVIN
A.

10 679

198504050000
76900

04/05/1985
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOUSTON,
KERRY G.

11 479

198505020000
97370

05/02/1985
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HYDE, JERRY 11 726

198505090001
01130

05/09/1985
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POE,
LEONARD

11 749

198601220000
22470

01/22/1986
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COGGINS,
LEONARD W.

13 596

198604230001
01310

04/23/1986
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCLURG
BOBBY

14 223

198604230001
01290

04/23/1986
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROUSE,
ROBERT A.

14 225

198607240001
91620

07/24/1986
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
FRANKLIN

14 757

198607250001
97130

07/25/1986
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PETERS,
ERNEST, JR.

14 895

198610280002
95840

10/28/1986
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNSON,
HUGH M.

15 658

198611170003
14570

11/17/1986
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SULLIVAN,
ROBERT L, JR.

15 755

198611170003
14600

11/17/1986
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRISTOW,
LARRY L.

15 756

198706150001
92620

06/15/1987
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROOLING
HILLS CAMP

17 369

198706150001
92610

06/15/1987
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
BARRY K.

17 367

198706150001
92770

06/15/1987
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
CHARLES K.

17 366

198706150001
93020

06/15/1987
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROLLING HILL
CAMP

17 369

198708190002
64880

08/19/1987
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
CHARLES K.

17 863

198803280000
86410

03/28/1988
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
BILLY RAY,
SR.

19 669

198803240000
82920

03/24/1988
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POOL, PAUL
R. & MARY
ALIC

19 642

198904250001
12030

04/25/1989
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINBOTHA
M, WILLIAM &
K

22 774

198905080001
24450

05/08/1989
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEETE,
GRADY S.

22 916



198906160001
63690

06/16/1989
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
CARVIN
THOMAS, JR.

23 251

198911290003
35410

11/29/1989
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELLS, DAN
T.

24 298

198912080003
43590

12/08/1989
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

24 342

198912080003
43700

12/08/1989
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDANIEL,
JERRY &
EDNA

24 343

199001090000
08230

01/09/1990
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CROSSLAND
HOMES
ALEXANDE

24 480

199005170001
39360

05/17/1990
12:00:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HOME

25 524


